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All females

Place Time Pace Last name First name ID Gender Age

1 25:37.7 8:16.0 DaCosta Christina 211 female 42

2 31:14.0 10:04.5 Cianfrani Sue 223 female 48

3 33:51.0 10:55.1 Plenge Alison 244 female 42

4 35:14.0 11:21.9 Andujar-McNeil Rosaura 209 female 42

5 35:29.8 11:27.0 Peri Allison 228 female 31

6 35:39.5 11:30.1 Thompson Lori 213 female 55

7 37:04.5 11:57.6 Serras Tilly 234 female 11

8 38:13.1 12:19.7 Noonan Therese 208 female 33

9 38:48.0 12:31.0 Jankovitz Tara 263 female 51

10 40:38.5 13:06.6 Villa Jennifer 242 female 30

11 41:33.9 13:24.4 Castellanos Elizabeth 221 female 26

12 42:00.6 13:33.1 Vandeventer Aisel 201 female 36

13 42:01.5 13:33.3 Francis Danielle 202 female 26

14 42:13.5 13:37.2 Winkler Brandi 205 female 41

15 44:59.6 14:30.8 Best-Hall Carolyn 240 female 69

16 46:25.5 14:58.5 Sumano Lourdes 272 female 50

17 46:26.1 14:58.7 Keenan-Cousin Shawna 258 female 55

18 48:37.1 15:41.0 Marchi Nancie 204 female 64

19 49:07.5 15:50.8 Capalbo Tina 260 female 63

20 49:35.0 15:59.7 Garritt Whitney 220 female 33

21 53:31.8 17:16.0 Bennett Silvers Brittany 219 female 28

22 56:24.8 18:11.8 McKenna Fiona 243 female 34

23 56:26.6 18:12.4 Collet-Gildard Lauren 235 female 40

24 58:03.9 18:43.8 Lord Johanna 252 female 63

25 58:04.3 18:43.9 Nelson Ann 261 female 57

26 1:02:09.0 20:02.9 Jacobsen Anne 216 female 40

27 1:02:09.5 20:03.0 Wiley Marcia 217 female 50

28 1:02:10.0 20:03.2 Kaul Lisa 275 female 54
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Place Time Pace Last name First name ID Gender Age

29 1:11:50.8 23:10.5 Reinheimer Kathy 259 female 65

30 1:11:51.8 23:10.9 Rosenberry Charlene 254 female 66

31 1:11:52.3 23:11.0 Nguyen Cynthia 218 female 67

32 1:30:18.8 29:08.0 Lephew Debbie 265 female 63

33 1:35:36.8 30:50.6 Calderon Valerie 268 female 54

All males

Place Time Pace Last name First name ID Gender Age

1 21:15.2 6:51.3 dos Santos Lucas 270 male 17

2 21:21.5 6:53.3 Cianfrani Henry 225 male 14

3 23:24.5 7:33.0 Grenadier Charlie 229 male 17

4 23:29.0 7:34.5 Robertson Frankie 246 male 26

5 23:34.0 7:36.1 Green Don 262 male 61

6 23:38.0 7:37.4 Schilling Nate 227 male 44

7 23:38.4 7:37.5 Schilling Oscar 231 male 15

8 24:18.5 7:50.4 Cianfrani Andy 224 male 11

9 24:29.0 7:53.9 Sumano Christian 271 male 25

10 24:52.4 8:01.4 Best-Hall Peter 239 male 30

11 25:28.7 8:13.1 Landsman Max 233 male 12

12 25:44.7 8:18.2 Morales Justin 226 male 42

13 28:37.7 9:14.1 Haufe Timothy 267 male 35

14 29:12.2 9:25.2 Inglis Brady 264 male 13

15 29:21.2 9:28.1 Peri Christopher 269 male 32

16 29:48.2 9:36.8 Lee Brendan 255 male 30

17 32:02.5 10:20.1 Gutierrez Gerardo 273 male 42

18 32:13.5 10:23.7 Tauber Dan 203 male 46

19 32:28.5 10:28.5 Kraeher Ryan 232 male 14

20 32:57.9 10:38.0 Nye Sam 257 male 15

21 33:35.5 10:50.1 Gutierrez Sam 250 male 13
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Place Time Pace Last name First name ID Gender Age

22 38:05.5 12:17.2 Perez Daniel 266 male 18

23 38:14.8 12:20.2 Nye Henry 256 male 67

24 38:36.6 12:27.3 Vaculik Tom 212 male 55

25 40:10.5 12:57.6 Frances Alex 274 male 11

26 40:39.5 13:06.9 Garcia Jose 241 male 34

27 49:34.5 15:59.5 Garritt David 237 male 59

28 49:47.0 16:03.5 Lord Donn 253 male 66

29 1:11:52.6 23:11.1 Duncan Christopher 251 male 71

Females, 0 to 16

Place Time Pace Last name First name ID Gender Age

1 37:04.5 11:57.6 Serras Tilly 234 female 11

Males, 0 to 16

Place Time Pace Last name First name ID Gender Age

1 21:21.5 6:53.3 Cianfrani Henry 225 male 14

2 23:38.4 7:37.5 Schilling Oscar 231 male 15

3 24:18.5 7:50.4 Cianfrani Andy 224 male 11

4 25:28.7 8:13.1 Landsman Max 233 male 12

5 29:12.2 9:25.2 Inglis Brady 264 male 13

6 32:28.5 10:28.5 Kraeher Ryan 232 male 14

7 32:57.9 10:38.0 Nye Sam 257 male 15

8 33:35.5 10:50.1 Gutierrez Sam 250 male 13

9 40:10.5 12:57.6 Frances Alex 274 male 11

Females, 17 to 35

Place Time Pace Last name First name ID Gender Age

1 35:29.8 11:27.0 Peri Allison 228 female 31
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Place Time Pace Last name First name ID Gender Age

2 38:13.1 12:19.7 Noonan Therese 208 female 33

3 40:38.5 13:06.6 Villa Jennifer 242 female 30

4 41:33.9 13:24.4 Castellanos Elizabeth 221 female 26

5 42:01.5 13:33.3 Francis Danielle 202 female 26

6 49:35.0 15:59.7 Garritt Whitney 220 female 33

7 53:31.8 17:16.0 Bennett Silvers Brittany 219 female 28

8 56:24.8 18:11.8 McKenna Fiona 243 female 34

Males, 17 to 35

Place Time Pace Last name First name ID Gender Age

1 21:15.2 6:51.3 dos Santos Lucas 270 male 17

2 23:24.5 7:33.0 Grenadier Charlie 229 male 17

3 23:29.0 7:34.5 Robertson Frankie 246 male 26

4 24:29.0 7:53.9 Sumano Christian 271 male 25

5 24:52.4 8:01.4 Best-Hall Peter 239 male 30

6 28:37.7 9:14.1 Haufe Timothy 267 male 35

7 29:21.2 9:28.1 Peri Christopher 269 male 32

8 29:48.2 9:36.8 Lee Brendan 255 male 30

9 38:05.5 12:17.2 Perez Daniel 266 male 18

10 40:39.5 13:06.9 Garcia Jose 241 male 34

Females, 36 to 50

Place Time Pace Last name First name ID Gender Age

1 25:37.7 8:16.0 DaCosta Christina 211 female 42

2 31:14.0 10:04.5 Cianfrani Sue 223 female 48

3 33:51.0 10:55.1 Plenge Alison 244 female 42

4 35:14.0 11:21.9 Andujar-McNeil Rosaura 209 female 42

5 42:00.6 13:33.1 Vandeventer Aisel 201 female 36

6 42:13.5 13:37.2 Winkler Brandi 205 female 41
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Place Time Pace Last name First name ID Gender Age

7 46:25.5 14:58.5 Sumano Lourdes 272 female 50

8 56:26.6 18:12.4 Collet-Gildard Lauren 235 female 40

9 1:02:09.0 20:02.9 Jacobsen Anne 216 female 40

10 1:02:09.5 20:03.0 Wiley Marcia 217 female 50

Males, 36 to 50

Place Time Pace Last name First name ID Gender Age

1 23:38.0 7:37.4 Schilling Nate 227 male 44

2 25:44.7 8:18.2 Morales Justin 226 male 42

3 32:02.5 10:20.1 Gutierrez Gerardo 273 male 42

4 32:13.5 10:23.7 Tauber Dan 203 male 46

Females, 51 to 60

Place Time Pace Last name First name ID Gender Age

1 35:39.5 11:30.1 Thompson Lori 213 female 55

2 38:48.0 12:31.0 Jankovitz Tara 263 female 51

3 46:26.1 14:58.7 Keenan-Cousin Shawna 258 female 55

4 58:04.3 18:43.9 Nelson Ann 261 female 57

5 1:02:10.0 20:03.2 Kaul Lisa 275 female 54

6 1:35:36.8 30:50.6 Calderon Valerie 268 female 54

Males, 51 to 60

Place Time Pace Last name First name ID Gender Age

1 38:36.6 12:27.3 Vaculik Tom 212 male 55

2 49:34.5 15:59.5 Garritt David 237 male 59

Females, 61 and above
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Place Time Pace Last name First name ID Gender Age

1 44:59.6 14:30.8 Best-Hall Carolyn 240 female 69

2 48:37.1 15:41.0 Marchi Nancie 204 female 64

3 49:07.5 15:50.8 Capalbo Tina 260 female 63

4 58:03.9 18:43.8 Lord Johanna 252 female 63

5 1:11:50.8 23:10.5 Reinheimer Kathy 259 female 65

6 1:11:51.8 23:10.9 Rosenberry Charlene 254 female 66

7 1:11:52.3 23:11.0 Nguyen Cynthia 218 female 67

8 1:30:18.8 29:08.0 Lephew Debbie 265 female 63

Males, 61 and above

Place Time Pace Last name First name ID Gender Age

1 23:34.0 7:36.1 Green Don 262 male 61

2 38:14.8 12:20.2 Nye Henry 256 male 67

3 49:47.0 16:03.5 Lord Donn 253 male 66

4 1:11:52.6 23:11.1 Duncan Christopher 251 male 71
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